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Live sessions Video Lessons

04:00 PM - 05:00 PM 6:00 PM

 24-Jun, Mon

 25-Jun, Tue Inequalities Inequality Coding Decoding

 26-Jun, Wed Simplification & 
Approximation Number Series

 27-Jun, Thu  Simplification and Series Direction sense Blood Relations

 28-Jun, Fri Syllogism Input Output

 29-Jun, Sat
Ratio and Proportion, 

Partnerships &
 Problems on Ages

Percentages

 30-Jun, Sun Alphanumeric Series Ranking

Reasoning Quant General Awareness
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Live sessions Video Lessons

04:00 PM - 05:00 PM 6:00 PM

 1-Jul, Mon Syllogism Averages Mixtures Alligations

 2-Jul, Tue Live Practice Session Seating Arrangement & 
Puzzles Profit and Loss

 3-Jul, Wed Arithmetic

Last Year’s Questions
Nationalisation of Banks
Imp. financial institutions

Part 1 Critical Reasoning

 4-Jul, Thu Simple & Compound
Interest & Installments

 5-Jul, Fri Seating Arrangements Data sufficiency

 6-Jul, Sat Time, Speed and Distance

 7-Jul, Sun Problems on Trains Boats and streams

Reasoning Quant General Awareness
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Live sessions Video Lessons

04:00 PM - 05:00 PM 6:00 PM

 8-Jul, Mon Arithmetic
Part 2 Time and work Pipes and Cisterns

 9-Jul, Tue Live Practice Session Permutations & 
Combinations Probability

 10-Jul, Wed Puzzles

 11-Jul, Thu Mensuration

 12-Jul, Fri Permutations & 

Union Budget 2019

Combinations, Probability

 13-Jul, Sat Data Sufficiency

 14-Jul, Sun Quadratic Equation

Reasoning Quant General Awareness
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Live sessions Video Lessons

04:00 PM - 05:00 PM 6:00 PM

 15-Jul, Mon Blood Relations 
+ Directions

Data Interpretation
Part 1

 16-Jul, Tue Live Practice Session Data Interpretation
Part 2

 17-Jul, Wed Mensuration

Summits &
List of Cabinet Ministers 18-Jul, Thu

 19-Jul, Fri
Ranking, Series and

 20-Jul, Sat

 21-Jul, Sun

Reasoning Quant General Awareness

Coding Decoding
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Live sessions Video Lessons

04:00 PM - 05:00 PM 6:00 PM

 22-Jul, Mon
Quadratic equations 

&
Data Sufficiency

 23-Jul, Tue Live Practice Session

 24-Jul, Wed
Critical Reasoning

 &
 Data Sufficiency

 25-Jul, Thu

 26-Jul, Fri Data Interpretation

Most IMP 
Current Affairs MCQ

 27-Jul, Sat

 28-Jul, Sun

Reasoning Quant General Awareness
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Live sessions

04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

 29-Jul, Mon
Mock Discussion Class

Officer Scale 1

 30-Jul, Tue Live Practice Session

 31-Jul, Wed
Mock Discussion Class

Officer Scale 1

 1-Aug, Thu Live Practice Session

Live sessions

04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

 12-Aug, Mon
Mock Discussion Class

Office Assistant

 13-Aug, Tue

 14-Aug, Wed
Mock Discussion Class

Office Assistant

 15-Aug, Thu

Reasoning Quant General Awareness
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